

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
STH on A/c Bill					
N/W - Construction of road					
from Basti Jalal To					
Unahchok.					
Situation of work - on govt.					
Name of Agency - Sri Rajeev					
Kumar Singh.					
Agreement No - 28 SBD/2020-2021					
D.O.S - 26.04.2020					
D.O.C - 25.04.2021					
Date of Entry - 25.1.2021					
Work done					
Measurement - 100 ft.					

25/1/2021
J.R.

ABSTRACT OF COST(1) Setting out work

B.M. 10-40 ft.

Qty. vide T.Y.B.P. - (18)

1.05 K.M. @ Rs 7958.90/K.M. = Rs 8357.00

(2) clearing and grubbing

Road 100

Qty. vide T.Y.B.P. - (18)

0.63 Hec @ Rs 51133.76/Hec = Rs 32214.00

(3) Box cut / if excavation

Road way in soil

10-40 ft.

Continuation

Cost 40571.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.P	—	R	4395561.00
(9) Construction of compound					
constructed joint only					
P.C.C (430) —					
— do etc.					
Qty. vide T.Y.B.P. (19)					
90.904 ³ CR 7784.884 ³				R	707646.00
(10) Provide H.M.G.C.T					
Sign board.					
Qty. vide T.Y.B.P. (20)					
1 Nos @ 9399.06/each				R	9399.00
				R	512606.00
Add 1% Labour cost					5126.00
Add 12% G.S.T					
					613513.00
				R	577245.00
Less 0.02% b/w @ 1155.00					
				R	577090.00
Deduct P.B.V.					
				R	4532909.00
				R	1243181.00
23/11/2021 J. S.					

Continuation